Alterspramie

Platzierung

© 00 ~NO O~ WwN PP

=
o

Schitze
HARRER, Markus
ARZT, Thomas
PABSTMANN, Eva
CARL, Michaela
LEYKAUF, Heinz
PLEISTEINER, Reiner
KELLNER, Walter
KIRSCH, Heidi
FURST, Erwin
HEISELBETZ, Walter

Verein

SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld

SV St,Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e,V,
Schitzengilde 1876 Pyrbaum

SV Pfeifferhitte u, Umgebung

SV Penzenhofen u, Umgebung

SV Alte Linde Woffenbach

SV Alte Linde Woffenbach

SV 1953 Gersdorf

SV St, Georg Loderbach

SV Landl e,V, Rocksdorf

Ergebnis
304,5
296,9
296,6
295,6
295,4
294.9
293,6
2927
291,8
290,9



