Altersprämie

Platzierung	Schütze	Verein	Ergebnis
1	HARRER, Markus	SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld	304,5
2	ARZT, Thomas	SV St, Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e, V,	296,9
3	PABSTMANN, Eva	Schützengilde 1876 Pyrbaum	296,6
4	CARL, Michaela	SV Pfeifferhütte u, Umgebung	295,6
5	LEYKAUF, Heinz	SV Penzenhofen u, Umgebung	295,4
6	PLEISTEINER, Reiner	SV Alte Linde Woffenbach	294,9
7	KELLNER, Walter	SV Alte Linde Woffenbach	293,6
8	KIRSCH, Heidi	SV 1953 Gersdorf	292,7
9	FÜRST, Erwin	SV St, Georg Loderbach	291,8
10	HEISELBETZ, Walter	SV Landl e,V, Rocksdorf	290,9